
Annexure-3 

Name of the corporate debtor: Emsons Organics Limited  

Date of commencement of CIRP: 27.09.2019 

List of creditors as on: 27.11.2020 

 

 

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

  (Amount in ₹) 

Sl.  
No. 

Name of 
creditor 

Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

continge
nt claim 

Amou
nt of 
any 

mutua
l 

dues, 
that 
may 

be set 
off 

Amou
nt of 
claim 
not 

admit
ted 

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificat
ion 

 
 
Remar
ks, if 
any 

Date 
of 

receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount 
of claim 
admitte

d 

Nature 
of claim 

Amount 
covered 

by 
security 
interest 

Amount 
covered by 
Guarantee 

Whether 
Related Party  

% voting 
share in CoC 

1 Punjab National 
Bank 

23.10.
2019 

87,30,6
5,330 

87,30,6
5,330 

Secured 
Creditor 

87,30,65,
330 

87,30,65,33
0 

No 100% - - - - - 

2 India SME Asset 
Reconstruction 

Company Limited 

25.10.
2019 

7,83,36
,283.40 

Claim 
Withdra

wn 

- - - - - - - - - - 

 

 


