## Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor: Emsons Organics Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 27.09.2019

List of creditors as on: 27.11.2020

## List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in ₹)

SI. No.	Name of creditor	Details of claim received		Details of claim admitted						Amount of	Amou nt of	Amou nt of	Amount of claim	
		Date of receipt	Amount claimed	Amount of claim admitte d	Nature of claim	Amount covered by security interest	Amount covered by Guarantee	Whether Related Party	% voting share in CoC	continge nt claim	any mutua l dues, that may be set off	claim not admit ted	under verificat ion	Remar ks, if any
1	Punjab National Bank	23.10. 2019	87,30,6 5,330	87,30,6 5,330	Secured Creditor	87,30,65, 330	87,30,65,33 0	No	100%	-	-	-	-	-
2	India SME Asset Reconstruction Company Limited	25.10. 2019	7,83,36 ,283.40	Claim Withdra wn	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-